
30 July 1979

MEMORANDUM FOR: EPDS/MR

FROM:

SUBJECT:

REFERENCE:

(:	 :1
IAD/CAS/SOB/I

Renewal of Operational Activities
Requiring DDO Approval (S)

EPDS Memorandum, Same Subject,
dated 27 July 1979

1. As requested, listed below is the schedule of
operational activity renewals for IAD/CAS/SOB requiring
DDO approval. (S)

2. Schedule as follows:

24 Sept

9 Oct

22 Oct

5 Nov
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DECLASSIFIED AND RELEASED BY
CENTRAL IN TELLIGENCE AGENCY
SOURCESM ETHOOSEXEMPT ION 3820
NAZI WAR CRIMES 4J ISCIOSURE ACT
DATE 2007

DDO/IAD/CAS/SOB/I/L	 .:pas • (30 Jul 79)
Distribution:
Original - Addressee •

1 - C/IAD/CAS/SOB
1 - C/IAD/CAS/SOB/X.
1 - C/IAD/CAS/SOB/I
1 - IAD/CAS/SOB/I/Memo Chrono
1 - IAD/CAS/SOB/I/FY 1980 Activity Renewal File
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